إحصائيات القبول والرفض حسب الدولة والمحور

	القبول والرفض حسب المحور

	 
	المحور
	المستلمة
	المقبولة
	المرفوضة
	نسبة القبول

	1
	السياسي
	11
	7
	4
	64%

	2
	الإداري
	13
	8
	5
	62%

	3
	الاقتصادي
	31
	13
	18
	42%

	4
	المالي
	12
	6
	6
	50%

	5
	المحاسبي
	8
	4
	4
	50%

	المجموع
	 
	75
	38
	37
	 










	القبول والرفض حسب التوزيع الجغرافي

	 
	الدولة
	المستلمة
	المقبولة
	المرفوضة
	نسبة القبول

	1
	ليبيا
	30
	20
	10
	67%

	2
	الجزائر
	27
	8
	19
	30%

	3
	المغرب
	5
	3
	2
	60%

	4
	مصر
	5
	2
	3
	40%

	5
	السعودية
	2
	2
	0
	100%

	6
	فلسطين
	2
	1
	1
	50%

	7
	تونس
	1
	1
	0
	100%

	8
	سلطنة عمان
	1
	1
	0
	100%

	9
	العراق
	2
	0
	2
	0%

	المجموع
	 
	75
	38
	37
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القبول والرفض حسب المحور

المستلمة	
السياسي	الإداري	الاقتصادي	المالي	المحاسبي	11	13	31	12	8	المقبولة	
السياسي	الإداري	الاقتصادي	المالي	المحاسبي	7	8	13	6	4	المرفوضة	
السياسي	الإداري	الاقتصادي	المالي	المحاسبي	4	5	18	6	4	نسبة القبول	
السياسي	الإداري	الاقتصادي	المالي	المحاسبي	0.63636363636363635	0.61538461538461542	0.41935483870967744	0.5	0.5	


القبول والرفض حسب التوزيع الجغرافي

المستلمة	
ليبيا	الجزائر	المغرب	مصر	السعودية	فلسطين	تونس	سلطنة عمان	العراق	30	27	5	5	2	2	1	1	2	المقبولة	
ليبيا	الجزائر	المغرب	مصر	السعودية	فلسطين	تونس	سلطنة عمان	العراق	20	8	3	2	2	1	1	1	0	المرفوضة	
ليبيا	الجزائر	المغرب	مصر	السعودية	فلسطين	تونس	سلطنة عمان	العراق	10	19	2	3	0	1	0	0	2	نسبة القبول	
ليبيا	الجزائر	المغرب	مصر	السعودية	فلسطين	تونس	سلطنة عمان	العراق	0.66666666666666663	0.29629629629629628	0.6	0.4	1	0.5	1	1	0	


